Northeast Asia Cooperation Dialogue XIII

President Hotel
Moscow Russia, October 2—October 3, 2002
Hosted by:
Institute of Far Eastern Affairs, Russian Academy of Sciences
Sponsored by:
University of California Institute on Global Conflict and Cooperation
Plenary Agenda
TUESDAY, OCTOBER 1
19:00 Dinner at the President Hotel
WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 2
9:00 Welcoming Remarks

Professor Vasily MIKHEEV (IFEA)
Professor Anatoly BOLYATKO (IFEA)
Professor Susan SHIRK (IGCC)

National Perspectives on Northeast Asian Security: 10 min presentation, 50 min Q and A
9:30 Japan
Mr. OTABE Yoichi

10:30 Coffee Break
10:45 The United States of America
Mr. Richard DEVILLAFRANCA
11:45 The People’s Democratic Republic of Korea
Mr. JONG Tae Hyang
12:45 Lunch
14:15 The Russian Federation
Mr. Alexander M. IVANOV
15:15 The Republic of Korea
Mr. KYUN Jea-min
16:15 The People’s Republic of China
Mr. HONG Xiaoyong
17:15 Adjourn
19:00 Dinner at Razgulyay, a local restaurant featuring Russian cuisine

and Gypsy music
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THURSDAY, OCTOBER 3

9:30

10:30
11:00

12:00
13:30

14:30
15:45
19:00

Special Presentation:

Professor Yuri KHROMOVYV, Deputy Director of Russia’s Institute for
Strategic Studies

“Energy Supply and Demand Trends- Regional Implications”

Coffee Break

Discussion (including energy and transportation experts who will
participate in the October 4 Workshop):

Lunch

Report and Discussion:
Defense Information Sharing Study Project

Future Plans for NEACD
Meeting Adjourns

Dinner at the President Hotel



