Northeast Asia Cooperation Dialogue XIII

President Hotel

Moscow Russia, October 2-October 3, 2002

Hosted by:

Institute of Far Eastern Affairs, Russian Academy of Sciences Sponsored by:

University of California Institute on Global Conflict and Cooperation Plenary Agenda

TUESDAY,	O CTOBER	1
----------	-----------------	---

19:00 Dinner at the President Hotel

and Gypsy music

WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 2

9:00 Welcoming Remarks

Professor Vasily MIKHEEV (IFEA) Professor Anatoly BOLYATKO (IFEA)

Professor Susan SHIRK (IGCC)

National Perspectives on Northeast Asian Security: 10 min presentation, 50 min Q and A

9:30 Japan Mr. OTABE Yoichi Coffee Break 10:30 The United States of America 10:45 Mr. Richard DEVILLAFRANCA The People's Democratic Republic of Korea 11:45 Mr. JONG Tae Hyang Lunch 12:45 The Russian Federation 14:15 Mr. Alexander M. IVANOV 15:15 The Republic of Korea Mr. KYUN Jea-min The People's Republic of China 16:15 Mr. HONG Xiaoyong 17:15 Adjourn 19:00 Dinner at Razgulyay, a local restaurant featuring Russian cuisine

1

Northeast Asia Cooperation Dialogue XIII

Moscow Russia, October 2–October 3, 2002

THURSDAY, OCTOBER 3

I HUKSDA I	, OCTOBER 3
9:30	Special Presentation: Professor Yuri KHROMOV, Deputy Director of Russia's Institute for Strategic Studies
	"Energy Supply and Demand Trends- Regional Implications"
10:30	Coffee Break
11:00	Discussion (including energy and transportation experts who will participate in the October 4 Workshop):
12:00	Lunch
13:30	Report and Discussion:
	Defense Information Sharing Study Project
14:30	Future Plans for NEACD
15:45	Meeting Adjourns
19:00	Dinner at the President Hotel